
พัดลมยกัษ์

AIRFLOW HVLS FANS

ประหยดัพลังงาน ใหล้มเยน็เสมอืนลมธรรมชาติ
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Model

Diameter

Speed

Weight

Power

Air Volume

Input Voltage

Full Load Current

C-20

2 m

10-150 RPM

38 kg.

0.13 kW

3900 m3/min

220V

0.5 A

C-25

2.5 m

10-130 RPM

41 kg.

0.15 kW

4200 m3/min

220V

0.7 A

C-30

3 m

10-110 RPM

44 kg.

0.2 kW

5100 m3/min

220V

1.0 A

C SERIES

Model

Diameter

Speed

Weight

Power

Air Volume

Input Voltage

Full Load Current

P-49III

4.9 m

10-75 RPM

100 kg

0.9 kW

10700 m3/min

220V

2.6 A

P-55III

55 m

10-65 RPM

104 kg

1.0 kW

11500 m3/min

220V

3 A

P-61III

6.1 m

10-60 RPM

108 kg

1.2 kW

12200 m3/min

220V

3.7 A

P-73III

7.3 m

10-50 RPM

113 kg

1.3 kW

13100 m3/min

220V

4.7 A

PIII SERIES

V SERIES
Model

Diameter

Speed

Weight

Power

Air Volume

Input Voltage

Full Load Current

V-49

4.9 m

21-62 RPM

80 kg

1.5 kW

11250 m3/min

380V/220V

2.4 A / 380V
4.2 A / 220V

V-61

6.1 m

21-57 RPM

105 kg

1.5 kW

12150 m3/min

380V/220V

3.5 A / 380V
5.7 A / 220V

V-73

7.3 m

21-51 RPM

120 kg

1.5 kW

13050 m3/min

380V/220V

3.5 A / 380V
5.7 A / 220V

White Silver Black


